
Quarter

Admission fee ₹ 10,000.00

Composite Fee ₹ 8,037.00 Composit Fee ₹ 8,037.00

Total ₹ 18,037.00 ₹ 8,037.00

Composit Fee ₹ 7,428.00 Composit Fee ₹ 7,428.00

Total ₹ 7,428.00 ₹ 7,428.00

Composit Fee ₹ 8,052.00 Composit Fee ₹ 8,052.00

Total ₹ 8,052.00 ₹ 8,052.00

Composit Fee ₹ 7,428.00 Composit Fee ₹ 7,428.00

 Total ₹ 7,428.00 ₹ 7,428.00

G. Total ₹ 40,945.00 ₹ 30,945.00

St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School, Dhampur

Fee Structure for 2025- 2026

Classes Nursery, LKG & UKG

New Student Existing Student

First

Second

Third

Fourth



Quarter

Admission fee ₹ 10,000.00

Composite Fee ₹ 9,178.00 Composit Fee ₹ 9,178.00

Total ₹ 19,178.00 ₹ 9,178.00

Composit Fee ₹ 8,666.00 Composit Fee ₹ 8,666.00

Total ₹ 8,666.00 ₹ 8,666.00

Composit Fee ₹ 9,178.00 Composit Fee ₹ 9,178.00

Total ₹ 9,178.00 ₹ 9,178.00

Composit Fee ₹ 8,578.00 Composit Fee ₹ 8,578.00

 Total ₹ 8,578.00 ₹ 8,578.00

G. Total ₹ 45,600.00 ₹ 35,600.00

Classes I & II

St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School, Dhampur

Fee Structure for 2025- 2026

New Student Existing Student

First

Second

Third

Fourth



Quarter

Admission fee ₹ 10,000.00

Composite Fee ₹ 10,066.00 Composit Fee ₹ 10,066.00

Total ₹ 20,066.00 ₹ 10,066.00

Composit Fee ₹ 9,554.00 Composit Fee ₹ 9,554.00

Total ₹ 9,554.00 ₹ 9,554.00

Composit Fee ₹ 10,066.00 Composit Fee ₹ 10,066.00

Total ₹ 10,066.00 ₹ 10,066.00

Composit Fee ₹ 9,467.00 Composit Fee ₹ 9,467.00

 Total ₹ 9,467.00 ₹ 9,467.00

G. Total ₹ 49,153.00 ₹ 39,153.00

First

St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School, Dhampur

Fee Structure for 2025- 2026

Classes III & V

New Student Existing Student

Second

Third

Fourth



Quarter

Admission fee ₹ 10,000.00

Composite Fee ₹ 10,115.00 Composit Fee ₹ 10,115.00

Total ₹ 20,115.00 ₹ 10,115.00

Composit Fee ₹ 9,597.00 Composit Fee ₹ 9,597.00

Total ₹ 9,597.00 ₹ 9,597.00

Composit Fee ₹ 10,115.00 Composit Fee ₹ 10,115.00

Total ₹ 10,115.00 ₹ 10,115.00

Composit Fee ₹ 9,516.00 Composit Fee ₹ 9,516.00

 Total ₹ 9,516.00 ₹ 9,516.00

G. Total ₹ 49,343.00 ₹ 39,343.00

Fourth

St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School, Dhampur

Fee Structure for 2025- 2026

Classes VI & VIII

New Student Existing Student

First

Second

Third



Quarter

Admission fee ₹ 10,000.00

Composite Fee ₹ 10,905.00 Composit Fee ₹ 10,905.00

Total ₹ 20,905.00 ₹ 10,905.00

Composit Fee ₹ 10,393.00 Composit Fee ₹ 10,393.00

Total ₹ 10,393.00 ₹ 10,393.00

Composit Fee ₹ 10,905.00 Composit Fee ₹ 10,905.00

Total ₹ 10,905.00 ₹ 10,905.00

Composit Fee ₹ 10,306.00 Composit Fee ₹ 10,306.00

 Total ₹ 10,306.00 ₹ 10,306.00

G. Total ₹ 52,509.00 ₹ 42,509.00

St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School, Dhampur

Fee Structure for 2025- 2026

Classes IX & X

New Student Existing Student

First

Second

Third

Fourth



Quarter

Admission fee ₹ 10,000.00

Composite Fee ₹ 13,592.00 Composit Fee ₹ 13,592.00

Total ₹ 23,592.00 ₹ 13,592.00

Composit Fee ₹ 13,282.00 Composit Fee ₹ 13,282.00

Total ₹ 13,282.00 ₹ 13,282.00

Composit Fee ₹ 13,592.00 Composit Fee ₹ 13,592.00

Total ₹ 13,592.00 ₹ 13,592.00

Composit Fee ₹ 13,200.00 Composit Fee ₹ 13,200.00

 Total ₹ 13,200.00 ₹ 13,200.00

G. Total ₹ 63,666.00 ₹ 53,666.00

Classes XI & XII [PCMB]

St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School, Dhampur

Fee Structure for 2025- 2026

New Student Existing Student

First

Second

Third

Fourth



Quarter

Admission fee ₹ 10,000.00

Composite Fee ₹ 12,808.00 Composit Fee ₹ 12,808.00

Total ₹ 22,808.00 ₹ 12,808.00

Composit Fee ₹ 12,497.00 Composit Fee ₹ 12,497.00

Total ₹ 12,497.00 ₹ 12,497.00

Composit Fee ₹ 12,808.00 Composit Fee ₹ 12,808.00

Total ₹ 12,808.00 ₹ 12,808.00

Composit Fee ₹ 12,415.00 Composit Fee ₹ 12,415.00

 Total ₹ 12,415.00 ₹ 12,415.00

G. Total ₹ 60,528.00 ₹ 50,528.00

First

St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School, Dhampur

Fee Structure for 2025- 2026

Classes XI & XII [Commerce + Maths]

New Student Existing Student

Second

Third

Fourth



Quarter

Admission fee ₹ 10,000.00

Composite Fee ₹ 14,710.00 Composit Fee ₹ 14,710.00

Total ₹ 24,710.00 ₹ 14,710.00

Composit Fee ₹ 14,399.00 Composit Fee ₹ 14,399.00

Total ₹ 14,399.00 ₹ 14,399.00

Composit Fee ₹ 14,710.00 Composit Fee ₹ 14,710.00

Total ₹ 14,710.00 ₹ 14,710.00

Composit Fee ₹ 14,312.00 Composit Fee ₹ 14,312.00

 Total ₹ 14,312.00 ₹ 14,312.00

G. Total ₹ 68,131.00 ₹ 58,131.00

Fourth

St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School, Dhampur

Fee Structure for 2025- 2026

Classes XI & XII [PCMC+PCBC]

New Student Existing Student

First

Second

Third



Quarter

Admission fee ₹ 10,000.00

Composite Fee ₹ 13,925.00 Composit Fee ₹ 13,925.00

Total ₹ 23,925.00 ₹ 13,925.00

Composit Fee ₹ 13,609.00 Composit Fee ₹ 13,609.00

Total ₹ 13,609.00 ₹ 13,609.00

Composit Fee ₹ 13,925.00 Composit Fee ₹ 13,925.00

Total ₹ 13,925.00 ₹ 13,925.00

Composit Fee ₹ 13,527.00 Composit Fee ₹ 13,527.00

 Total ₹ 13,527.00 ₹ 13,527.00

G. Total ₹ 64,986.00 ₹ 54,986.00

Second

Third

Fourth

St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School, Dhampur

Fee Structure for 2025- 2026

Classes XI & XII [Commerce + Computer]

New Student Existing Student

First



Classes Admission Fee I Quarter II Quarter III Quarter IV Quarter Total
New ₹ 10,000.00 ₹ 8,037.00 ₹ 7,428.00 ₹ 8,052.00 ₹ 7,428.00 ₹ 40,945.00

Existing ₹ 8,037.00 ₹ 7,428.00 ₹ 8,052.00 ₹ 7,428.00 ₹ 30,945.00

New ₹ 10,000.00 ₹ 9,178.00 ₹ 8,666.00 ₹ 9,178.00 ₹ 8,578.00 ₹ 45,600.00

Existing ₹ 9,178.00 ₹ 8,666.00 ₹ 9,178.00 ₹ 8,578.00 ₹ 35,600.00

New ₹ 10,000.00 ₹ 10,066.00 ₹ 9,554.00 ₹ 10,066.00 ₹ 9,467.00 ₹ 49,153.00

Existing ₹ 10,066.00 ₹ 9,554.00 ₹ 10,066.00 ₹ 9,467.00 ₹ 39,153.00

New ₹ 10,000.00 ₹ 10,115.00 ₹ 9,597.00 ₹ 10,115.00 ₹ 9,516.00 ₹ 49,343.00

Existing ₹ 10,115.00 ₹ 9,597.00 ₹ 10,115.00 ₹ 9,516.00 ₹ 39,343.00

New ₹ 10,000.00 ₹ 10,905.00 ₹ 10,393.00 ₹ 10,905.00 ₹ 10,306.00 ₹ 52,509.00

Existing ₹ 10,905.00 ₹ 10,393.00 ₹ 10,905.00 ₹ 10,306.00 ₹ 42,509.00

New ₹ 10,000.00 ₹ 13,592.00 ₹ 13,282.00 ₹ 13,592.00 ₹ 13,200.00 ₹ 63,666.00

Existing ₹ 13,592.00 ₹ 13,282.00 ₹ 13,592.00 ₹ 13,200.00 ₹ 53,666.00

New ₹ 10,000.00 ₹ 14,710.00 ₹ 14,399.00 ₹ 14,710.00 ₹ 14,312.00 ₹ 68,131.00

Existing ₹ 14,710.00 ₹ 14,399.00 ₹ 14,710.00 ₹ 14,312.00 ₹ 58,131.00

New ₹ 10,000.00 ₹ 13,592.00 ₹ 13,282.00 ₹ 13,592.00 ₹ 13,200.00 ₹ 63,666.00

Existing ₹ 13,592.00 ₹ 13,282.00 ₹ 13,592.00 ₹ 13,200.00 ₹ 53,666.00

New ₹ 10,000.00 ₹ 13,925.00 ₹ 13,609.00 ₹ 13,925.00 ₹ 13,527.00 ₹ 64,986.00

Existing ₹ 13,925.00 ₹ 13,609.00 ₹ 13,925.00 ₹ 13,527.00 ₹ 54,986.00

New ₹ 10,000.00 ₹ 12,808.00 ₹ 12,497.00 ₹ 12,808.00 ₹ 12,415.00 ₹ 60,528.00

Existing ₹ 12,808.00 ₹ 12,497.00 ₹ 12,808.00 ₹ 12,415.00 ₹ 50,528.00

XI - XII 
(COMMERCE+ 

MATH)

Classes III - V

Classes VI - VIII

Classes IX - X

XI - XII 
(PCMB)

XI - XII 
(PCMC+PCBC)

XI - XII 
(COMMERCE+ COMP)

St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School, Dhampur
Fee Structure for 2025- 2026

Nur, LKG,UKG

Classes I - II

XI - XII 
(PCM+Phy. Ed)
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